ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS IT CONTEST 2019

CONTEST NAME:
INSTITUTION CODE:
INSTITUTION NAME:

6123

GARRISON ACADEMY (SNR-TUFAIL SHAHEED CAMPUS)

CITY:

ROLL NO

6123-IT-6-5900
6123-1T-6-5901
6123-IT-6-5902
6123-1T-6-5903
6123-IT-6-5904
6123-1T-6-5905
6123-1T-7-5906
6123-IT-7-5907
6123-1T-7-5908
6123-IT-7-5909
6123-1T-7-5910
6123-IT-7-5911
6123-1T-7-5912
6123-IT-7-5913
6123-IT-7-5914
6123-IT-7-5915
6123-IT-7-5916
6123-IT-7-5917
6123-IT-7-5918
6123-IT-7-5919
6123-IT-7-5920
6123-IT-7-5921
6123-IT-7-5922
6123-IT-7-5923
6123-IT-7-5924
6123-1T-7-5925
6123-IT-7-5926
6123-1T-8-5927
6123-IT-8-5928
6123-1T-8-5929
6123-IT-8-5930
6123-1T-8-5931
6123-1T-8-5932
6123-1T-8-5933

LAHORE

STUDENT NAME
MAHJABEEN GUL
ALI HASSAN

M. MOHIYUDDIN
ZAYAN ASLAM
HAZIK NADEEM
SHEHARYAR ASAD
ALl SALEEM

AKASH

QASIM

M. USMAN

RAZI KASHIF

M. MOHIUDDIN
MEMOONA HAYAT
HANIA MAQBOOL
RIMSHA ALLHA YAR
ROHAB IMRAN
KASHAF FAHEEM
FATIMA FAISAL
HIJAB FATIMA

M. SAMI TARIQ
DANISH BAIG
AREESHA AZEEM
LAIBA FAROOQ
LAIBA ASAD
MAHNOOR SHOUKAT
MALAIKA RAFIQUE
MINAHIL ASLAM
AREEBA IMRAN
ZAINAB TARIQ
SALMAN TARIQ
SAWERA ABID
SHAHBAZ HUSSAIN
HASHIR HASSAN
HUMDHA NADEEM

FATHER NAME

M. AZEEM
MUZAMMIL HAMEED
HAFIZ ARQAM

M. ASLAM

NADEEM AHMED SHERI

ASAD

SALEEM HUSSAIN
SAJID

IMRAN AMJAD
MAHMUD AKHTER
KASHIF

QADRI RAFFEY
KHIZER HAYAT
MAQBOOL AHMED
ALLAH YAR

IMRAN

FAHEEM GULZAR
M. FAISAL
HAMMAD AHMED
TARIQ MEHMOOD
TAHIR

M. AZEEM

M. FAROOQ
ASAD-ULLAH KHAN
M. SHOUKAT

M. RAFIQUE
M.ASLAM

IMRAN ALI

TARIQ YASEEN
TARIQ

ABID HUSSAIN
SALEEM HUSSAIN
MIAN HASSAN ASLAM
NADEEM BARI

6
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86
86
83
82
87
82
67
74
70
74
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
67
70
70
70
70
70
70
75
70
75
70
75
74
71
74
74

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

95.56%
95.56%
92.22%
91.11%
96.67%
91.11%
74.44%
82.22%
77.78%
82.22%
77.78%
77.78%
77.78%
77.78%
77.78%
77.78%
77.78%
77.78%
74.44%
77.78%
77.78%
77.78%
77.78%
77.78%
77.78%
83.33%
77.78%
83.33%
77.78%
83.33%
82.22%
78.89%
82.22%
82.22%
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ROLL NO

6123-IT-8-5934
6123-IT-8-5935
6123-IT-8-5936
6123-IT-8-5937
6123-1T-8-5938
6123-IT-8-5947
6123-1T-8-5948
6123-IT-8-5949
6123-1T-8-5950

STUDENT NAME
LARAIB FATIMA
HUZAIFA SHAHID
AAMNA NAZIM

ABDUL REHMAN AKBAR
UMER SARWAR

NOOR FATIMA

AMNA NASRULLAH

M. MUSA RAZA
RAVEED ASLAM

FATHER NAME

M. AKHLAQ HUSSAIN
SHAHID GHAFOOR
NAZIM ASLAM

AKBAR

GHULAM SARWAR
TAHIR REHMAN

RANA NASRULLAH KHAN
ASLAM HUSSAIN

ASLAM

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE
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TOTAL

82.22%
77.78%
82.22%
82.22%
82.22%
82.22%
82.22%
82.22%
82.22%

43
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